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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

12:00 pm The
Lunch Bunch by
Seniors at Home

7

12:00 pm
Priorpalooza
Music
Festival

12:00 pm
Priorpalooza

8

2:00 pm Concerts in
the park

10

11

12

13

14

10:00 am The
Father's Day
Charity Car
Show & BBQ

1:00 pm
Swing Fore
Optimism 2nd
Annual
Charity Golf
Tournament

2:00 pm Art
Installation
and Collage
Workshop
"Book on a
Wall"

15

2:00 pm Concerts in
the park

16

17

18

19

20

21

12:00 am
Indigenous
Peoples Day

9:00 pm
Movies in the
Park

22

2:00 pm Concerts in
the park

23

24

25

26

5:00 pm School's
Out Beach Party

27

28

29

2:00 pm Concerts in
the park

30
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